JURY SPRUNGRICHTER
TD des DSV..........: Riedel, Glinter LSS A: Selbach, Bernhard WSV
Rennleiter..........: Hinefeld, Mirko LSS B: Knoll, Peter TSV
WK-Beauftragter DSV.: Kleisl, Sepp BSV C: Bottger, Jorg BSV
DSV-Jugendtrainer...: Schilli, Rolf DSV D: Leistner, Jirgen LSS
E: Hertel, Glinter LSS
Daten der Schanze...: K95
Anzahl d.Teilnehmer.: 80
ERGEBNISLTISTE SPEZIALSPRINGEN
Rng StN Jg Name, Verein Vb/N Wind Weite km/h W-Note -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-Note G-Note T-Note Punkte
Jugend 16, 95.0 m Schanze
1 41 90 BOGNER, Tobias BSV 103.0 84.7 76.0 10.5 11.5 11.0 11.5 11.5 34.0 110.0
SK Berchtesgaden 97.0 84.7 64.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 119.5 229.5
2 40 89 ALBERER, Oliver SBW 94.5 85.9 59.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 114.0
SC MeBstetten 94.0 86.2 58.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 109.5 223.5
3 35 89 SCHRAMM, Marcel TSV 87.0 85.2 44.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.5 96.5
SV Biberau 91.0 85.2 52.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 16.5 53.0 105.0 201.5
4 31 89 QUECK, Danny TSV 90.0 86.2 50.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.5 52.0 102.0
WSV Lauscha 88.0 85.9 46.0 16.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 98.0 200.0
5 32 89 MULLER, Michael BSV 82.0 85.2 34.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 51.0 85.0
SC Oberstdorf 91.5 85.4 53.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.0 52.5 105.5 190.5
6 24 90 JESKE, Jan LSS 87.5 85.4 45.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 52.5 97.5
VSC Klingenthal 84.0 85.2 38.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.5 17.5 53.0 91.0 188.5
7 34 89 HORLACHER, Kevin SBW 86.5 87.0 43.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 50.5 93.5
SC Degenfeld 83.5 86.4 37.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 50.0 87.0 180.5
8 37 90 MUHLSTEDT, Danny LSS 86.0 85.4 42.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 51.5 93.5
VSC Klingenthal 82.5 85.7 35.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 86.5 180.0
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KALTENBACH, Patrick
SC Schoénwald

LANG, Stefan
SC Oberstdorf

BODMER, Pascal
SC MeBstetten

KOUDELKA, Roman*
LSK Lomnice

HERMANN, Nico
SC Partenkirchen

KRATZEL, Jens
WSV Oberhof

HUBNER, Ronny
SC Hinterzarten

LEYHE, Christoph
SC Willingen

PASCHKE, Pius
WSV Kiefersfelden

KOZISEK, Cestmir*
LSK Lomnice

FUCHS, Robert
WSV Brotterode

POLICHRONIDIS, Nico
SC Oberstdorf/SIO

KUTHER, Matti
FSV Rittersgriin

MAZOCH, Jiri*
TJ Frenstat

HORST, Florian
SV Biberau

KUHN, Max
WSV Schmiedefeld

VLACEK, Michal*
LSK Lomnice

KADEN, Martin
WSC ErzgebOberwiesenthal

RIEGER, Michal~*
Jiskra Harrachov
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SINGER, Vinzenz
SC Oberstdorf

KUBICKY,
SKI NMNM

Jakub*
LEISING, Benjamin
SC Oberstdorf

GROTSCHL, Andreas
WSV Aschau

METZE, Andreas

WSC ErzgebOberwiesenthal

MATURA, Tomas*
LSK Lomnice

HEHLE, Andreas
WSV Isny

BRODAUF, Felix

WSC ErzgebOberwiesenthal

SCHMIDT, Willi
WSV Brotterode

SCHAUBERGER, Michael
WSV-DJK Rastbiichl

BERGER, Lukas*
DUKLA Liberec

KOSSLER, Hannes
WSV Rastbilichl

MOSER, Patrick
WSV Rastbilichl

RUTKOVSKY, Daniel*
DUKLA Liberec
95.0 m Schanze

LORENZ, Florian
SK Berchtesgaden/JCS

GLASER, Veit
SC Cursdorf

BRUNNER, Benjamin
SV Fortuna P&hla

HAJEK, Antonin*

BSV

CZE

BSV

BSV

LSS

SBW

LSS

TSV

BSV

CZE

BSV

BSV

CZE

BSV

TSV

LSS

CZE

69.
74.

62.
76.

63.
73.

72.
65.

68.
65.

63.
70.

63.
71.

62.
72.

64.
66.

62.
66.

65.
67.

50.
73.

58.
63.

56.
55.

98.
96.

90.
97.

93.
91.

94.

o

o

85.
85.

84.
85.

85.
85.

84.
84.

85.
84.

84.
84.

83.
84.

83.
84.

85.
85.

85.
85.

85.
85.

84.
85.

84.
85.

82.
83.

86.
86.

86.
86.

87.
86.

86.

[\S}

-6.
22.

-3.
17.

()]

-4.
11.

-4.
13.

-6.
14.

-30.
16.

-14.
—4.

-18.
-20.

67.
63.

50.
64 .

57.
52.

58.

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

15.
15.

16.
17.

15.
15.

15.
15.

15.
16.

15.
16.

15.
15.

16.
15.

17.
15.

16.
16.

15.
14.

14.
16.

14.
14.

15.
14.

18.
17.

17.
17.

16.
18.

18.

0

14.
16.

16.
l6.

14.
16.

15.
14.

16.
15.

15.
15.

15.
14.

15.
15.

15.
15.

15.
15.

15.
14.

13.
16.

14.
14.

14.
13.

17.
18.

17.
18.

17.
17.

18.

Seite 3

14.
16.

15.
16.

15.
l6.

15.
14.

16.
16.

16.
15.

16.
15.

14.
15.

15.
15.

15.
16.

15.
14.

13.
15.

14.
14.

14.
14.

17.
18.

17.
18.

17.
18.

18.

o u

15.
14.

14.
16.

14.
15.

14.
14.

l6.
15.

15.
16.

15.
14.

16.
14.

15.
14.

15.
16.

14.
14.

13.
15.

14.
13.

14.
13.

l6.
18.

17.
18.

18.
18.

18.

13.
14.

14.
15.

14.
14.

14.
13.

16.
15.

15.
14.

15.
14.

14.
14.

14.
14.

14.
14.

13.
13.

13.
13.

13.
14.

13.
13.

18.
18.

17.
18.

17.
18.

18.

(€2} (€2} (&3] o (&3] (6] (6, o o o o o o wm

(€}

o o

o

44.
45.

45.
49.

43.
46.

44,
42.

48.
47.

46.
47.

46.
43.

45.
45.

46.
45.

46.
47.

44.
42.

40.
46.

42.
42.

42.
41.

53.
54.

51.
54.

51.
54.

54.

o

o

52.
64.

39.
71.

40.
63.

58.
43.

54.
47.

42.
58.

42.
56.

39.
59.

45.
47.

41.
50.

45.
46.

10.
62.

28.
38.

24.
21.

120.
117.

101.
118.

108.
106.

112.

o

(€}

(6}

99.

99.

93.

91.

91.

73.

66.

45.

237.

220.

214.



10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

61

62

58

59

51

52

56

55

54

50

60

53

48

47

49

46

45

44

87

87

87

87

87

88

87

87

87

87

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

DUKLA Liberec

CIKL, Martin*
DUKLA Liberec

SIMON, Erik
SV Zschopau

NAPEL, Dominik
WSC ErzgebOberwiesenthal

BODMER, Patrick
SC MeBstetten

ZORNIG, Christoph
SC Partenkirchen

FALLER, Nico
SZ Breitnau

KAPPES, Mathias
SK Meinertshagen

KYPET, Marek*
TJ Frenstat

ENDERS, Florian
WSV Oberhof

ORTNER, Sebastian
SC Partenkirchen

WOLFRAM, Andre
WSV Griina

BENES, Tomas*
DUKLA Liberec

LENHART, Florian
SC Auerbach

KUTAL, Petro*
SKI NMNM

SALLER, Manuel
SC Partenkirchen

VAMBERA, Tomas*
SKI NMNM

KOVALEV, Martin*
Jested Liberec

VOGT, Christian
SK Winterberg
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WSC Ruhla/BGS

LUDWIG, Frank

WSC ErzgebOberwiesenthal

JIROTKA, David*
DUKLA Liberec

HOFMEIER, Meinrad
SC Hinterzarten

KURSCHNER, Mario
WSV Oberschdnau

HEINZMANN, Bernd
SC Degenfeld

SCHILL, Manuel
WSV Isny/SKIF

STERL, Roland
WSV Rastbiichl/BGS

FIZEK, Pavel*
DUKLA Frenstat

KRUGER, Marcel
WSV Harzgerode

VACULA, Jan*
DUKLA Liberec

PRINZ, Harald
WSV Isny

MAIER, Maximilian

SK Berchtesgaden/JCS

KRAUSE, Thomas

SV Mitteltal-Obertal

LANGE, Christian

WSC ErzgebOberwiesenthal

PABLER, Erik

WSC ErzgebOberwiesenthal

BROSE, Gerd
SV Zschopau
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